GALLUP NEWS SERVICE

JUNE WAVE 1
-- FINAL TOPLINE --
Timberline: 937008

H: 626
Princeton Job #: 13-06-007



12. How proud are you to be an American -- extremely proud, very proud, moderately proud, only a little proud,



GALLUP NEWS SERVICE

JUNE WAVE 2
-- FINAL TOPLINE --
Timberline: 937008
H: 639
Princeton Job #: 13-06-009

Jeff Jones, Lydia Saad
June 20-24, 2013

Results are based on telephone 1 fcetelrP <



33. Overall, do you think the signers of the Declaration of Independence would be pleased or disappointed by the
way the United States has turned out?

Pleased Disappointed No opinion
2013 Jun 20-24 27 71 3
2003 Jun 27-29 50 48 2
2001 Jun 28-Jul 1 54 42 4
1999 Jun 25-27 44 55 1



